
Public Hearing Items Notification Deadline Preliminary & Final Plats Meeting Date

Staff Acceptance***

Public Notice & Surrounding 

Property Owners Staff Acceptance***

Friday, December 15, 2023 Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Monday, January 1, 2024 January 10, 2024

Friday, January 19, 2024 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 February 14, 2024

Friday, February 16, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Monday, March 4, 2024 March 13, 2024

Friday, March 15, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Monday, April 1, 2024 April 10, 2024

Friday, April 12, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Monday, April 29, 2024 May 8, 2024

Friday, May 17, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Monday, June 3, 2024 June 12, 2024

Friday, June 14, 2024 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024 July 10, 2024

Friday, July 19, 2024 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 August 14, 2024

Friday, August 16, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Monday, September 2, 2024 September 11, 2024

Friday, September 13, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Monday, September 30, 2024 October 9, 2024

Friday, October 18, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024 November 13, 2024

Friday, November 15, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Monday, December 2, 2024 December 11, 2024

26 days prior to  meeting 21 days prior to meeting 9 days prior to meeting 2nd Wed of Each Month
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Leavenworth County

2024 Planning Commission and Board of Zoning Appeals Schedule


